Deliver the programme.
Anytime. Anywhere.
AWS-G500
Live Content Producer
AWS-G500
The Anycast Station™ Live Content Producer is a development that combines decades
of Sony AV expertise together with industry-leading IT technology. Designed as a powerful

DSK: Internal Still Picture
LOGO: Internal Still Picture
Key Type Keyer: Luminance Key / Chroma Key* /
Alpha Channel
*Please contact your nearest Sony office or authorized
dealer for availability.
DSK: Luminance Key / Alpha Channel
LOGO: Luminance Key / Alpha Channel
Internal Still Picture Matte, Colour Bar (SMPTE/EBU)
Import Picture Format: BMP, TIFF, TGA, JPG
Picture Aspect 4:3 / 16:9*
*Please contact your nearest Sony office or authorized
dealer for availability.
Audio Mixer
Configuration Input: 8 Monaural inputs or DV Stereo
Audio
Mixing: 6 Stereo Mixing
Output: PGM (Stereo) / MIX (Stereo) /
AUX1 / AUX2
Input Control Input Trim: -15dB to +15dB
Filter: High Cut 8kHz, Low Cut 100Hz
EQ: 3 Band Parametric Equalizer
Limiter: 100:1
Compressor: 2:1
Pan
Tone Signal 100Hz, 440Hz, 1kHz, 10kHz
Camera Control
Recommended Camera BRC-300 / EVI-D100 / EVI-D70
BRC-300P / EVI-D100P / EVI-D70P
Max. Controllable cameras Up to 6 Cameras
Snap Shot Memory Memory: 6
Items: Pan / Tilt / Zoom / Focus / Iris
Control Tool NEXT Button / Pointer / Jog Shuttle Dial
Streaming
Streaming Control Online Button for starting Streaming
Meta Data Description Title, Author, Copyright
Movie during preparing Sony Original Movie "Sony Network
broadcast Tunnel"
Text Typing Tool
Resolution 1280x 960 RGB 8 bit
Objects Text, Line, Background Colour
Modification Bold, Italic, Underline
Edge Border
Font Three English True Type Font
Import format True Type Fonts (.ttf)
English fonts are acceptable.
Export format TIFF, TGA
Colour Tool RGB/HSB Slider type, Colour Picker type
Others Kerning, Centering, Ordering, Safe Zone
* Please contact your nearest Sony office or authorized
dealer for more information.
Functions
Specifications
General
Model AWS-G500
Power Requirements AC 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
Operating Voltage AC 90-260 V, 47/63 Hz
Power Consumption 160 W
Operating Temperature 5 to 40 °C (42 to 104 °F)
Dimensions 424 x 114 x 354 mm
(W x H x D) (16 3/4 x 4 1/2 x 14 inches)
Mass Approximately 8.0 kg (17 lb 10 oz)
Video Signals
VIDEO INPUTS (in ex-factory configuration)
Composite BNC Type x 4
Video: 1.0 Vp-p, 75 Ω, Sync negative
S-Video DIN Type x 4
Y: 1.0 Vp-p, 75 Ω, Sync negative
C: 0.286 Vp-p at burst, 75 Ω (NTSC)
C: 0.3 Vp-p at burst, 75 Ω (PAL)
RGB D-Sub Shrink 15pin Type x2 (Female)
VIDEO OUTPUTS
Composite BNC Type x1